## **ARKANSAS SENATE**

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003

## **Amendment Form**

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 313

## Amendment No. 4 to Senate Bill No. 313.

Amend Senate Bill No. 313 as engrossed, S3/11/03:

Page 6, line 34, delete "<u>individuals</u>" and substitute "<u>individual executives</u> and managers"

AND

Page 9, line 14, delete "year;" and substitute "year; and"

AND

Page 9, line 17, delete "Arkansas; and" and substitute "Arkansas."

AND

Page 9, delete lines 18 and 19

AND

Page 9, delete lines 33 through 36

AND

Page 10, delete lines 1 through 22

AND

Page 10, line 24, delete "<u>17-92-1109</u>" and substitute "<u>17-92-1108</u>"

AND

Page 10, delete line 25 and substitute the following: "<u>(a) The expense of</u>" AND



Page 11, line 34, delete "17-92-1110" and substitute "17-92-1109" AND Page 11, line 34, delete "17-92-1110" and substitute "17-92-1109" AND Page 12, delete lines 2 and 3 and substitute the following: "information concerning, patients to be served." AND Page 12. delete lines 24 through 26 AND Page 12, line 27, delete "(2)" and substitute "(e)" AND Page 13, line 29, delete "17-92-1111" and substitute "17-92-1110" AND Page 14, line 32, delete "17-92-1112" and substitute "17-92-1111" AND Page 15, line 23, delete "<u>17-92-1113</u>" and substitute "<u>17-92-1112</u>" AND Page 17, line 21, delete "<u>17-92-1114</u>" and substitute "<u>17-92-1113</u>" AND Page 17, line 26, delete "17-92-1115" and substitute "17-92-1114"

The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and \_\_\_\_\_\_By: Senator Malone \_\_\_\_\_\_By: Senator Malone \_\_\_\_\_\_By: Solution 031720031230 \_\_\_\_\_\_\_Secretary \_\_\_\_\_\_Secretary